
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-13 - GENE WANG -
14:25:13.877 1 1:46.598 80.039 51 110 19

14:27:00.949 2 1:47.072 79.685 50 109 19

14:28:49.606 3 1:48.657 78.522 50 110 19

14:30:35.752 4 1:46.146 80.380 50 110 19

14:32:27.166 5 1:51.414 76.579 63 107 19

L2-04 - JON KIYOHARA -
14:24:56.990 1 1:50.761 77.031 64 88 19

14:26:48.866 2 1:51.876 76.263 62 87 19

14:28:40.359 3 1:51.493 76.525 66 87 19

14:30:30.353 4 1:49.994 77.568 61 85 19

14:32:20.184 5 1:49.831 77.683 61 84 19

14:34:09.714 6 1:49.530 77.896 61 89 19

14:35:57.958 7 1:48.244 78.822 58 88 19

14:37:48.520 8 1:50.562 77.169 57 84 19

L2-06 - DAVID TSAI -
14:27:04.877 1 1:50.443 77.253 90 109 19

14:29:04.083 2 1:59.206 71.574 76 111 19

14:31:01.543 3 1:57.460 72.637 85 110 19

14:32:54.966 4 1:53.423 75.223 82 110 19

14:34:47.311 5 1:52.345 75.945 81 109 19

14:36:38.120 6 1:50.809 76.997 77 108 19

14:38:26.781 7 1:48.661 78.519 79 109 19

L2-02 - JASON CENZANO -
14:24:59.634 1 1:50.788 77.012 13 75 19

14:26:49.157 2 1:49.523 77.901 17 71 19

14:28:40.901 3 1:51.744 76.353 12 77 19

14:30:31.273 4 1:50.372 77.302 18 74 19

14:32:22.019 5 1:50.746 77.041 15 70 19

14:34:12.664 6 1:50.645 77.111 15 75 19

14:36:02.608 7 1:49.944 77.603 19 65 19

14:37:52.686 8 1:50.078 77.509 14 69 19

L2-12 - CARLOS PERFETTI -
14:28:57.594 1 1:52.903 75.569 41 61 19

14:30:47.174 2 1:49.580 77.861 28 64 19

14:35:16.989 3 4:29.815 31.622 24 63 19

14:37:07.734 4 1:50.745 77.042 28 62 19

14:38:59.496 5 1:51.762 76.341 17 69 19

L2-07 - MELISSA IWATA -
14:27:09.092 1 1:54.452 74.547 86 113 19

14:29:03.977 2 1:54.885 74.266 77 109 19

14:31:01.374 3 1:57.397 72.676 85 110 19

14:32:54.770 4 1:53.396 75.241 86 109 19

14:34:47.105 5 1:52.335 75.951 84 109 19

14:36:37.833 6 1:50.728 77.054 81 107 19

14:38:29.878 7 1:52.045 76.148 85 110 19

L3-25 - SUPER SIX EVO -
14:27:53.400 1 1:52.778 75.653 100 113 19

14:29:44.940 2 1:51.540 76.493 100 113 19

14:36:51.445 3 7:06.505 20.004 100 113 19

14:38:42.637 4 1:51.192 76.732 100 114 19

L2-18 - JAMES BENNETT -
14:26:30.228 1 2:04.909 68.306 28 70 19

14:28:25.151 2 1:54.923 74.241 38 88 19

14:30:18.570 3 1:53.419 75.225 75 106 19

14:32:11.503 4 1:52.933 75.549 62 94 19

14:34:03.607 5 1:52.104 76.108 63 91 19

14:35:56.266 6 1:52.659 75.733 68 103 19

14:37:50.815 7 1:54.549 74.483 70 108 19

L2-08 - NINO WATTRELOT -
14:26:00.524 1 2:00.270 70.940 21 69 19

14:27:58.586 2 1:58.062 72.267 35 94 19

14:29:53.965 3 1:55.379 73.948 20 72 19



14:31:48.001 4 1:54.036 74.818 13 61 19

14:33:46.653 5 1:58.652 71.908 19 70 19

14:35:44.144 6 1:57.491 72.618 12 69 19

14:37:43.840 7 1:59.696 71.281 15 72 19

L2-15 - HAORONG YUAN -
14:27:31.099 1 1:58.918 71.747 66 81 19

14:29:28.520 2 1:57.421 72.662 39 77 19

14:31:24.965 3 1:56.445 73.271 68 82 19

14:33:24.193 4 1:59.228 71.560 66 81 19

14:35:20.205 5 1:56.012 73.544 66 79 19

14:37:16.815 6 1:56.610 73.167 62 82 19

14:39:12.610 7 1:55.795 73.682 30 77 19

L2-17 - DOUGLAS TURLEY -
14:27:50.075 1 2:00.702 70.686 63 104 19

14:29:48.495 2 1:58.420 72.049 63 102 19

14:31:46.241 3 1:57.746 72.461 62 105 19

14:33:45.280 4 1:59.039 71.674 61 104 19

14:35:43.203 5 1:57.923 72.352 73 106 19

14:37:43.135 6 1:59.932 71.140 64 105 19

L2-11 - KATHY ZHAO -
14:26:27.681 1 2:04.123 68.738 47 85 19

14:28:28.975 2 2:01.294 70.341 66 87 19

14:30:29.694 3 2:00.719 70.677 53 84 19

14:32:31.633 4 2:01.939 69.969 33 80 19

L2-03 - KRIS TESTADO -
14:28:49.791 1 2:01.605 70.162 17 68 19

14:30:52.925 2 2:03.134 69.290 21 72 19

14:32:53.778 3 2:00.853 70.598 22 80 19

L2-01 - CARL WILLIAMS -
14:28:59.741 1 2:18.380 61.656 118 108 19

14:31:18.339 2 2:18.598 61.559 118 107 19

14:33:35.474 3 2:17.135 62.216 124 109 19

14:35:52.478 4 2:17.004 62.276 116 107 19

14:38:07.682 5 2:15.204 63.105 117 107 19

Fastrack Riders
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